In accerdance with

Rutes 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q 0 2
the insolvency {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

o 958000 e NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

B

01/10/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1|
Company number IO_ITWEFI—ZE‘?

2 Filling in this form

Please complete in typescript or in
Company name in full | Sherwood 6 Limited bold black capitals.
u Liquidator’s name
Full forenama(s) Gerald
Surname Irwin
Liquidator's address
Building name/number ‘ Station House
Street | Midland Drive
Post town | Sutton Coldfield
County/Region | West Midlands
Postcode ’E"Tl?’ir?’_'r_m’—
Country ;
n Liquidator's name ©
Full forename(s) ' @ Other liguidator

Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator.
Liquidator’s address ®
Building name/number | @ Other liguidator

Use this section to tell us about
Street ’ another liquidator,
Post town i
County/Region ’
Postcode ’_ ’_ lf [—‘ ,_ ’_ ‘*
Country !

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

15 8 2foftle

~E
37}

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

J Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sianewre

X X

Signature date l? IE; ﬁ)"? EWITE

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

Wportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

Wactname John Pearson

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

-

Address

Irwin & Company

Station House
Midiand Drive

Post tawn

|

|

|

| Sutton Coldfield
‘Tunwmew West Midlands

Ef_EFETWFWT

(DK

l—TeTephnne
0121 321 1700

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

rPlease make sure you have remembered the

following:

A The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

Pl You have attached the required documents.

21 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

murther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Sherwood 6 Limited

on the 13 September 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name #6__0 0 W el 65%
P

Signed Q\I\D @M

Dated /3/9{ /ZO/C?

T




.Sherwood 6 Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 September 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Monies held in Client Account 5,000.00

5,000.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature /(%:—)J éfju Date | Sj)ﬁo( /—ZO / Cf

/

5,000.00



. Sherwood 6 Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 September 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated totatl assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 5,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
5,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 5,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 5,000.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,000.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditor 1,525.00
Director's Current Account 4,944.00
H M Revenue & Customs - APN 499 825.00
506,294.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (501,294.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (501,294.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 2.00
2.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {501,296.00)

Signature /TUQ % Date [3//7/20, Cf



25'60 6102 rPqwaldag ¢ 60'G10Z 19A 08 sdi L jo | abed

™ aineubig
Wy ™C

00'¥BZ 908 Burejol saujug ¢
00°6Z8'66V ZZ) 863N ‘S[ISEIMSN ‘80UBpPIOAY JajUNo) sSwosny g snusasy WH ZOHD
00 +r6'y HNO 2115 ‘PIOKEIS ‘PICYIIN ‘PEOY Uolo0lg H9 {289 Wellim uyor JW 00g2o
00'GZS'L dV} L LS ‘DUSPIOYR)S HO0UUERD ‘PBOY UOIdWELIBAOM £E PI1 UieapA ¥ Aouejuncooy 00vD
3 sSaIppy aweN Aay

sio)pain Auedwon - g
, pajywiT 9 poomiays
Auedwo) g utmiy



25'60 6102 Jaguwaldag £ 0102 18A 105 Sdl 140 | abed

3 ™M (> 7 ameubls
freg mC

[/ Bulliejo ) sapjug AeulpiQ |

00z 00't z 00l Areuipi0 HNO ZLLS ‘PIOJEIS ‘PIOJIIN ‘PEOY LOKO0IT #9 leg ouBId SIN 00EH

dn peflen adeystad saleysg anjep
Jwy el dnpsies  JO ON [euiwoN  adAp sSalppy alleN Koy

slapjoyaseys - 9
: paiwI 9 poomIayg
‘ Auedwon g uimij



